
Ben-Gurion University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.bgu.ac.il

Description Ben-Gurion University

Country Israel

Scan Date 28/Aug/2015

Total Dirs 528

Total Files 4,490

Total Data 4.37 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 528 4490 4.37 GB 100.00 %

/pub 303 3057 2.33 GB 53.37 %

/pub/pc 156 1288 1.46 GB 33.51 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt 119 1184 1.06 GB 24.30 %

/aipkin 0 1 0.98 GB 22.33 %

/shacham 148 980 771.99 MB 17.26 %

/pub/HighLearn 111 1326 399.02 MB 8.92 %

/pub/unix 19 39 381.38 MB 8.52 %

/pub/unix/oracle 18 38 381.38 MB 8.52 %

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi 107 1298 380.70 MB 8.51 %

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi/C_3783 106 1296 380.56 MB 8.51 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm 4 12 372.84 MB 8.33 %

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi/C_3783/I22942 4 309 348.30 MB 7.79 %

/sorek 48 328 239.33 MB 5.35 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm/Linux_64bit 1 10 231.82 MB 5.18 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tools 8 855 197.41 MB 4.41 %

/shacham/prosim_10 11 108 184.11 MB 4.12 %

/pub/pc/helpdesk 0 18 172.76 MB 3.86 %

/pub/unix/oracle/linux 0 7 148.51 MB 3.32 %

/shacham/DIPPR_prop_Dragon_5_5_NON_3D_... 0 16 138.80 MB 3.10 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Backup Files 0.98 GB 22.69 %

Archive Files 916.26 MB 20.63 %

Program Files 715.62 MB 16.11 %

Document Files 641.37 MB 14.44 %

Video Files 438.42 MB 9.87 %

Miscellaneous Files 326.18 MB 7.34 %

Windows System Files 140.77 MB 3.17 %

Linux Package Files 135.58 MB 3.05 %

Image Files 85.74 MB 1.93 %

Data Files 33.76 MB 0.76 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1.15 GB

Average: 0.10 GB

Maximum: 0.98 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/09

To: 2015/08 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2.59 GB

Average: 0.26 GB

Maximum: 0.99 GB

Minimum: 0.06 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1263 Files

Average: 126 Files

Maximum: 418 Files

Minimum: 19 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

105 Files

210 Files

314 Files

419 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

BAK Files 0.98 GB 26.98 %

EXE Files 710.52 MB 19.19 %

ZIP Files 419.97 MB 11.34 %

TAR Files 386.88 MB 10.45 %

MPG Files 300.14 MB 8.11 %

NOEXT Files 237.06 MB 6.40 %

PDF Files 235.55 MB 6.36 %

CAB Files 140.07 MB 3.78 %

AVI Files 138.29 MB 3.73 %

RPM Files 135.58 MB 3.66 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

CAB Files 818 Files 22.58 %

PDF Files 577 Files 15.93 %

GIF Files 491 Files 13.56 %

JPG Files 379 Files 10.46 %

NOEXT Files 339 Files 9.36 %

HTM Files 323 Files 8.92 %

M Files 265 Files 7.32 %

DOC Files 154 Files 4.25 %

POL Files 141 Files 3.89 %

EXE Files 135 Files 3.73 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Backup Files 59 0.98 GB 22.53 %

Archive Files 77 916.26 MB 20.48 %

Program Files 150 715.62 MB 16.00 %

Document Files 921 641.37 MB 14.34 %

Video Files 16 438.42 MB 9.80 %

Miscellaneous Files 634 326.18 MB 7.29 %

Windows System Files 853 140.77 MB 3.15 %

Linux Package Files 11 135.58 MB 3.03 %

Image Files 910 85.74 MB 1.92 %

Data Files 209 33.76 MB 0.75 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Backup File 1 0.98 GB 22.33 %

Executable Program 135 710.52 MB 15.88 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 58 419.97 MB 9.39 %

TAR Archive File 5 386.88 MB 8.65 %

Miscellaneous Files 633 326.16 MB 7.29 %

MPEG Video File 14 300.14 MB 6.71 %

PDF Document 577 235.55 MB 5.26 %

Windows Cabinet File 818 140.07 MB 3.13 %

Audio Video Interleave File 2 138.29 MB 3.09 %

Linux Installation Package File 11 135.58 MB 3.03 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 37 130.45 MB 2.92 %

MS Excel Worksheet 33 91.17 MB 2.04 %

MS Word Document 154 88.04 MB 1.97 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 4 69.05 MB 1.54 %

JPEG Image 379 67.63 MB 1.51 %

Microsoft Word 2007 XML Document 2 60.44 MB 1.35 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Show 1 33.17 MB 0.74 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 3 28.55 MB 0.64 %

MATLAB Variables Binary File 5 19.63 MB 0.44 %

Windows Installer Package 3 19.49 MB 0.44 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

BAK Files 1 0.98 GB 22.33 %

EXE Files 135 710.52 MB 15.88 %

ZIP Files 58 419.97 MB 9.39 %

TAR Files 5 386.88 MB 8.65 %

MPG Files 14 300.14 MB 6.71 %

NOEXT Files 339 237.06 MB 5.30 %

PDF Files 577 235.55 MB 5.26 %

CAB Files 818 140.07 MB 3.13 %

AVI Files 2 138.29 MB 3.09 %

RPM Files 11 135.58 MB 3.03 %

PPT Files 37 130.45 MB 2.92 %

XLS Files 33 91.17 MB 2.04 %

DOC Files 154 88.04 MB 1.97 %

Z Files 4 69.05 MB 1.54 %

JPG Files 379 67.63 MB 1.51 %

DOCX Files 2 60.44 MB 1.35 %

JMP Files 1 46.28 MB 1.03 %

PPSX Files 1 33.17 MB 0.74 %

HQX Files 3 28.55 MB 0.64 %

MAT Files 5 19.63 MB 0.44 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 528 4490 4.37 GB 100.00 %

/pub 303 3057 2.33 GB 53.37 %

/pub/pc 156 1288 1.46 GB 33.51 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt 119 1184 1.06 GB 24.30 %

/aipkin 0 1 0.98 GB 22.33 %

/shacham 148 980 771.99 MB 17.26 %

/pub/HighLearn 111 1326 399.02 MB 8.92 %

/pub/unix 19 39 381.38 MB 8.52 %

/pub/unix/oracle 18 38 381.38 MB 8.52 %

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi 107 1298 380.70 MB 8.51 %

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi/C_3783 106 1296 380.56 MB 8.51 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm 4 12 372.84 MB 8.33 %

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi/C_3783/I22942 4 309 348.30 MB 7.79 %

/sorek 48 328 239.33 MB 5.35 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm/Linux_64bit 1 10 231.82 MB 5.18 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tools 8 855 197.41 MB 4.41 %

/shacham/prosim_10 11 108 184.11 MB 4.12 %

/pub/pc/helpdesk 0 18 172.76 MB 3.86 %

/pub/unix/oracle/linux 0 7 148.51 MB 3.32 %

/shacham/DIPPR_prop_Dragon_5_5_NON_3D_... 0 16 138.80 MB 3.10 %

/shacham/prosim_10/Recordings 0 2 138.29 MB 3.09 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tools/miktex 0 815 137.84 MB 3.08 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm/Linux_64bit/TSM 0 8 115.91 MB 2.59 %

/pub/unix/oracle/dev2000 1 2 109.44 MB 2.45 %

/pub/unix/oracle/dev2000/solaris 0 2 109.44 MB 2.45 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/utils 24 54 107.07 MB 2.39 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/netscape 8 10 96.05 MB 2.15 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/netscape/communicator 2 4 86.48 MB 1.93 %

/pub/econ 5 395 84.56 MB 1.89 %

/pub/econ/monaster_papers 1 263 84.37 MB 1.89 %

/pub/econ/monaster_papers/papers 0 263 84.37 MB 1.89 %

/shacham/publ_papers 0 158 83.90 MB 1.88 %

/pub/unix/oracle/8.0.5patch 5 13 76.79 MB 1.72 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm/Win_64bit 0 1 75.88 MB 1.70 %

/sorek/Magen 19 159 65.85 MB 1.47 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm/Win_32bit 0 1 65.14 MB 1.46 %

/shacham/SeferSavta 0 1 60.42 MB 1.35 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/datfiles 16 24 58.43 MB 1.31 %

/sorek/Magen/Final Report 2003 18 156 56.66 MB 1.27 %

/sorek/Magen/Final Report 2003/Magen F... 17 156 56.66 MB 1.27 %

/pub/pc/wfw 18 17 55.40 MB 1.24 %

/sorek/Magen/Final Report 2003/Magen F... 12 134 51.60 MB 1.15 %

/pub/pc/wfw/netscape 10 7 49.90 MB 1.12 %

/shacham/Escape17_07 4 71 43.55 MB 0.97 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/jinit 3 18 42.95 MB 0.96 %

/shacham/TUBerlin 0 6 42.84 MB 0.96 %

/pub/pc/wfw/netscape/communicator 5 4 41.66 MB 0.93 %

/pub/pc/bidr 0 2 39.91 MB 0.89 %

/shacham/ASEE_SS_07 6 35 39.28 MB 0.88 %

/pub/pc/win95-nt/cms 0 5 38.32 MB 0.86 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/aipkin/Power10Net_backup_2014_06_14_203000_8794801.bak 02/Oct/2014 0.98 GB

/pub/unix/oracle/linux/lnx32_8174_patchset.tar 10/Dec/2003 129.57 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm/Linux_64bit/TSM.tar 29/Aug/2013 115.92 MB

/pub/unix/oracle/dev2000/solaris/dev2000r21_patch7_tar.tar 16/Dec/1999 109.37 MB

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi/C_3783/I22942/CarpelTunnel.mpg 16/Dec/2004 94.67 MB

/shacham/prosim_10/Recordings/lecture10_2.avi 03/Jun/2010 78.92 MB

/pub/pc/helpdesk/ie6sp1.zip 31/Jan/2006 77.45 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm/Win_64bit/5.5.1.0-TIV-TSMBAC-WinX64.exe 22/Jul/2008 75.88 MB

/pub/pc/callpilot.zip 26/Aug/2002 75.22 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm/Linux_64bit/TSM/TIVsm-BA.x86_64.rpm 31/Jul/2013 72.10 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm/Win_32bit/5.5.1.0-TIV-TSMBAC-WinX32.exe 22/Jul/2008 65.14 MB

/shacham/SeferSavta/sefer_13_4_15.docx 13/Apr/2015 60.42 MB

/shacham/prosim_10/Recordings/lecture10_1.avi 03/Jun/2010 59.36 MB

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi/C_3783/I22942/TricepsReflex.mpg 16/Dec/2004 55.70 MB

/shacham/DIPPR_prop_Dragon_5_5_NON_3..._200110_wo_errors/DescValues_old.xls 19/Aug/2010 52.25 MB

/shacham/DIPPR_prop_Dragon_5_5_NON_3...5_5_NON_3D_Inga_200110_wo_errors.JMP 19/Aug/2010 46.28 MB

/pub/pc/helpdesk/netscape7.zip 31/Jan/2006 40.36 MB

/shacham/TUBerlin/TuBerlin_21_6_12.ppt 18/May/2012 37.73 MB

/pub/pc/321.zip 05/Mar/2011 36.97 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/netscape/communicator/netscape62.zip 13/Feb/2002 36.05 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tsm/Linux_64bit/TSM/TIVsm-API64.x86_64.rpm 31/Jul/2013 35.04 MB

/shacham/prosim_10/Polymath_6.1_261EduDIPPRSite2009-10-09.exe 05/Apr/2010 35.01 MB

/pub/pc/bidr/bidr-2007index.zip 15/Aug/2008 34.44 MB

/shacham/DIPPR_prop_Dragon_5_5_NON_3D_Inga_200110_wo_errors/DescValues.xls 19/Aug/2010 33.96 MB

/shacham/Mazeget/06.ppsx 09/May/2012 33.17 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tools/oo40/oo4o80534full.exe 20/Mar/2000 32.95 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/netscape/communicator/7.02/NSSetupB.exe 10/Mar/2003 31.35 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/datfiles/GroupShield5.5/gse50e55lusfs1.zip 02/Mar/2003 25.86 MB

/pub/unix/oracle/8.0.5patch/sgi/SGI32_IRIX_8051patchset.Z 15/Dec/1999 24.40 MB

/shacham/Polymath_15_16/Polymath_6.2_EduSite2015-16.exe 05/Aug/2015 24.39 MB

/pub/pc/helpdesk/AdbeRdr705_heb_full.exe 31/Jan/2006 24.30 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/cms/dotnetfx2.exe 09/Apr/2008 22.42 MB

/shacham/ASEE_SS_07/HistPersp_07.ppt 21/Jul/2007 21.89 MB

/pub/unix/oracle/ows/407/sol/OAS_40710_Patch_40bit_tar.tar 16/Dec/1999 21.87 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/tools/miktex/cjk.cab 02/Nov/2001 21.81 MB

/pub/mac/IeExplorer401/tucows_ie4.hqx 03/Sep/1998 19.80 MB

/shacham/Escape17_07/Aachen/CombSoftPack_07.ppt 22/May/2007 19.79 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/netscape/communicator/4.75/cc32d475.exe 23/Aug/2000 19.08 MB

/pub/unix/oracle/8.0.5patch/rs6000/IBM_AIX_80521patchset.Z 16/Dec/1999 18.59 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/aristo10g/vf_scan.msi 09/Jun/2009 18.50 MB

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi/C_3783/I22942/PatellarCompare.mpg 16/Dec/2004 18.36 MB

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi/C_3783/I22942/BabinskiResponseCompare.mpg 16/Dec/2004 18.00 MB

/associates/Documents/Gift.doc 22/Mar/2000 17.73 MB

/pub/pc/wfw/netscape/communicator/4.03/english/professional/cp16e403.exe 09/Oct/1997 17.47 MB

/pub/unix/oracle/8.0.5patch/sun-solaris/solaris_8052patchset.Z 15/Dec/1999 17.26 MB

/sorek/Refereed Articles/Refereed 14/Oct/2007 17.13 MB

/avi/CHOPS_PROP.zip 28/May/2013 16.83 MB

/pub/HighLearn/shlomi/C_3783/I22942/BicepsCompare.mpg 16/Dec/2004 16.28 MB

/pub/unix/oracle/8.0.5patch/nt-server/nt80522.exe 15/Dec/1999 16.26 MB

/pub/pc/win95-nt/aristo10g/jre-6u13-windows-i586-p-s.exe 09/Jun/2009 15.68 MB
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